
Indian Institute of Information Technology Vadodara
Winter 2016-17

Academic Calendar

Sr.
No

Event Date(s) Day(s)

1 Registration for Returning 
Students

30/12/2016 and 02/01/2017 Friday and Monday

2 Presentation for Elective Courses 02/01/2017 Monday

3 Commencement of Classes for 
Returning Students

03/01/2017 Tuesday

4 Last date of submission of 
consent form for B.Tech. Projects

06/01/2017 Friday

5 Last date of Add-Drop Course 06/01/2017 Friday

6 Conversion of `I’ Grades 23/01/2017 Monday

7 Mid-Semester Examination 06/03/2017 to 11/03/2017 Monday to Saturday

8 Mid-Semester Break 13/03/2017 to 17/03/2017 Monday to Friday

9 Course Evaluation 17/04/2017 to 21/04/2017 Monday to Friday

10 End-Semester Examination 24/04/2017 to 01/05/2017 Monday to Monday

11 Last date of Submission of 
B.Tech. Project report

30/04/2017 Friday

12 Last Date of Submission of 
Results to Registrar’s Office

05/05/2017 Friday

13 B.Tech. Project Evaluation 08/05/2017 Monday

14 Announcement of Results 12/05/2017 Friday

* 1st March 2017 – Wednesday will be treated as Friday.


